www.pearmedia.ca

From:

Pear Media Inc.

5508-30 Street
Lloydminster, AB

TV 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

To:
Mary Browns c/o Jarvis Co Holdings
AP@]arviscoholdings.com

Hrs/Qty Service

1 30- Multifunction Bandana
Full color logo, 1 location or multiple

locations, step & repeat, front and back.

2 Banner 6X3
Add $7.20 for grommets
add 7.20 For hemmed edges

2 33" x 84" retractable banner

Quote Number

Quote Date
Total
Rate/Price Adjust
$260.00 0%
$72.00 0%
$200.00 0.00%
Sub Total
GST #775979693
Total

Quote

1522

May 21, 2024

$844.20

Sub Total

$260.00

$144.00

$400.00

$804.00
$40.20

$844.20

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.

Thanks for choosing Pear Media « www.pearmedia.ca
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