

From:

Pear Media Inc.

5508-30 Street Lloydminster, AB T9V 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

Quote Number	1522
Quote Date	May 21, 2024
Total	\$844.20

To:

Mary Browns c/o Jarvis Co Holdings AP@Jarviscoholdings.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	30- Multifunction Bandana Full color logo, 1 location or multiple locations, step & repeat, front and back.	\$260.00	0%	\$260.00
2	Banner 6X3 Add \$7.20 for grommets add 7.20 For hemmed edges	\$72.00	0%	\$144.00
2	33" x 84" retractable banner	\$200.00	0.00%	\$400.00

Total	\$844.20
GST #775979693	\$40.20
Sub Total	\$804.00

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.